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Evergreen
C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/

Details

Brush Reel features 2" nylon bristles used to brush
top dressing, sand, leaves and debris for a clean

result.

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models

R&R Products

R&R Products Multi-Green Units

Replacement Parts
R6040-06-100

R6040-113
R6040-116

R6050-01-020

Drive Nut

Brush Only w/o Shaft
Spring Roll Pin - 5/16 x
2

Shaft - Drive



